

1 ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).526/2010

C.G.GEORGE & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJI MOL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 10/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 11.03.2015 as Item No.3.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Satish Kumar Yadav  
Date: 2015.03.10  
18:06:58 IST  
Reason: